
The Wellesley Montessori School 
2020-2021 School Year Calendar  

   
Month Date Day Time Event

August Aug 24-Sept 2 Mon-Wed Teacher Training and Return - Planning
September Sept 2, 2020 Wed 5:00 PM Virtual Parent Orientation 

Sept 8, 2020 Tuesday School Begins - 1st Semester
Sept 28, 2020 Monday No School - Yom Kippur

October Oct 12, 2020 Monday No School - Columbus Day
Oct 6, 2020 Tuesday 10am Virtual Montessori Parent Board Meeting

November Nov 11, 2020 Wed  No School - Veteran’s Day
Nov 26-Nov 30 Thur-Mon No School - Thanksgiving Break

December Dec 1, 2020 Tuesday 10am Virtual Montessori Parent Board Meeting
Dec 21 - Jan 1 Mon-Fri No School - Winter Break / (Teacher Professional Day 12/21 & 12/22 )

January Jan 4, 2021 Monday School Resumes - 2nd Semester
Jan 18, 2021 Monday No School - Martin Luther King Day
Jan 29, 2021 Friday Progress Reports Sent Home

February Feb 1-12, 2021 Mon-Fri Parent Teacher Conferences (Virtual/Phone)
Feb 2, 2021 Tuesday 10am Virtual Montessori Parent Board Meeting
Feb 15-19, 2021 Mon-Fri No School - February Vacation

March Mar 1-5, 2021 Mon-Fri Scholastic Virtual Book Fair
Mar 5, 2021 Friday No School - AMS Conference - Teacher Professional Day

April Apr 6, 2021 Tuesday 10am Virtual Montessori Parent Board Meeting
Apr 2, 2021 Friday No School - Good Friday
Apr 19-23, 2021 Mon-Fri No School - Spring Break

May May 3, 2021 Monday Picture Day
May 31, 2021 Monday No School - Memorial Day

June Jun 18, 2021 Friday Last Day / End of the Year Celebration (TBD)

Jun 21-25, 2021 Mon-Fri Teacher Wrap Up/Strategic Planning


